
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M19-0184 3/4/2019 2065 SUNNYVIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE GIANINO, JOSEPH A & SARA J GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 100,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023304023

M19-0190 3/4/2019 1860 LORAS BLVD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE BERG, ABIGAIL R GIESE SHEET METAL Replace furnace $27.60 1026133002

M19-0191 3/4/2019 398 MAIN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE CITY MISSION OF DUBUQUE GIESE SHEET METAL Install (2) new furnaces $45.20 1025241001

M19-0205 3/4/2019 1805 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER THUROW, JERRY A & CHRISTINE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1118134017

M19-0208 3/1/2019 2455 ROLLING CREEK LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse $137.05 1501353004

M19-0210 3/1/2019 1272 CHERRY RIDGE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH MERTZ, JOHN B & LINDA D BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD $172.25 1503251024

M19-0212 3/4/2019 511 NOCTURNAL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HANSEN, KURT A & SUSAN L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1028456008

M19-0213 3/4/2019 3559 LUNAR DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER EVERS, PAULA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a new 1-ton mini-split system $40.25 1028455002

M19-0214 3/4/2019 3739 INWOOD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SPIEGELHALTER, DAVID G & AMY E AKA 

AMY E MOLINE

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 90,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1012327010

M19-0215 3/4/2019 1065 JACKSON ST, Industrial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SR JACKSON REAL ESTATE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 4-ton AC 

unit, ductwork and gas piping for Classy 

& Chic Boutique

$78.20 1024477010

M19-0216 3/4/2019 95 N ALGONA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER OAKWOOD INVESTMENTS G P - 

LOCATORS

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026179014

M19-0217 3/6/2019 3702 PENNSYLVANIA, DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

BILL BIRCH PENN PLACE APARTMENTS BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace for Unit G67 $27.60 

M19-0222 3/4/2019 75 HILL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Ductwork $27.60 1025311009

M19-0224 3/6/2019 345 E 20TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT GLICKMAN DUBUQUE LLC - WALGREENS SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1024215028

M19-0225 3/25/2019 1020 DAVIS, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVID & KAROL HUBANKS ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 

M19-0226 3/4/2019 1272 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SHAFFER, CHARLES & KATHY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024437003

M19-0232 3/4/2019 2966 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KOHN, RANDY J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013153005

M19-0236 3/5/2019 234 E 27TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SCHOENBERGER, BENJAMIN R & JOYCE SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1013330022

M19-0237 3/1/2019 2320 MINERAL ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KENNY MOORE DUBUQUE, CITY OF MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a 60,000 btu furnace, 2-ton AC 

unit and new ductwork

$62.80 1026112002
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M19-0238 3/6/2019 1470 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH STEWART, BRADLEY J & SANDRA D BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas fireplace in lower level $22.65 1501352026

M19-0239 3/4/2019 1940 MARION ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHLICKMAN, WILLIAM E & BARBARA K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 110,000 btu furnace $31.45 1026377011

M19-0240 3/11/2019 1905 ASBURY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LAMPMAN, JOSHUA D & BRIAN S ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023351004

M19-0241 3/4/2019 1845 LINCOLN AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER TALSMA, APRIL A & HRYNYK, MICHAEL S ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1118133004

M19-0242 3/4/2019 2172 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LOPER, LEOTHA D & GREKOFF RANEE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1024210001

M19-0243 3/4/2019 1398 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEYER, RY ALLEN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit and an air 

handler.

$40.25 1024352001

M19-0245 3/4/2019 975 MAYFAIR CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HARTIG, KRISTIN MEAYS & KRISTIN, 

SARAH

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1036329018

M19-0246 3/5/2019 780 CLARKE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT KLEINER, DEBORAH A SERVICE ONE Install boiler $41.90 1023278017

M19-0247 3/6/2019 2510 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH SCHEMMEL, RODNEY C & DAWN M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace water heater $22.65 1013336022

M19-0248 3/6/2019 2680 RENAISSANCE DR, Residential APT 

2, DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH TRENTZ, JOAN M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace and AC unit $45.20 1022229030

M19-0249 3/4/2019 2094 MORNINGVIEW RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RICHARD STEELE STEELE, RICHARD & KAREN Install new exhaust fan in new half 

bathroom

$18.80 1022404002

M19-0250 3/4/2019 2535 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE ASBURY SHOPS LLC - 5 BELOW GIESE SHEET METAL Install 3 new roof top units, 3 exhaust 

fans, electric heater and new ductwork.

$167.30 1017476011

M19-0251 3/4/2019 2217 QUEEN ST, Residential APT 301, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 45,000 btu furnace for Apt. 

#301

$27.60 1013462010

M19-0252 3/11/2019 3412 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HAGAR ENTERPRISES LLC - KNOCKOUT 

MELTS

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Alter ductwork & vent (2) bath fans $45.20 1028227023

M19-0253 3/11/2019 430 CLARKE DR, Residential APT A, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GROSS, SUSAN A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1024155021

M19-0254 3/11/2019 3447 KIMBERLY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHLARMAN, MARY VIVIAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1021226014

M19-0255 3/11/2019 1038 BLUFF ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KALMES, DALLAS M & NICOLE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024458002

M19-0256 3/11/2019 2474 WILBRICHT LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER NICK HERMSEN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022477001

M19-0257 3/18/2019 1825 EMBASSY WEST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HOFFMANN, JUSTIN M & AMANDA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1020476003

M19-0258 3/5/2019 2627 GALENA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JEFF RAUSCH IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC - JEAN 

AUGUSTINE

RAUSCH SERVICES Gas piping to mobile home $25.40 1501351007

M19-0259 3/5/2019 2165 ORCHARD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT VALENTINE, DANIEL J & ANITA N SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1106351010

M19-0260 3/19/2019 615 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT TRACY, DUANE SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025108010

M19-0261 3/5/2019 7680 COMMERCE PRK, Commercial B, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER CALLAHAN CONSTRUCTION INC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 120,000 btu garage heater and 

gas piping for Suite B

$46.85 1030157005

M19-0262 3/5/2019 2600 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRUCE BUSH PLAZA 20 INC - JUMPERS SPORTS BAR BUSH REFRIGERATION Install refrigeration unit for walk in 

cooler for Jumpers Bar

$27.60 1027476020

M19-0263 3/19/2019 170 W 24th ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT TAO YOU SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 
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M19-0264 3/11/2019 1082 WILSON AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LAUFENBERG & LARSON PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025104001

M19-0265 3/7/2019 2924 BRUNSWICK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER PINGMAN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013133008

M19-0266 3/11/2019 2942 BRANDYWINE PARK DR, Residential 

, DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVIS, BRIAN G & KIMBERLY M A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install gas fireplace $28.05 1015176003

M19-0267 3/7/2019 1605 ASSOCIATES DR, Commercial UNIT 

104, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER JBY LLC - ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install exhaust fan/damper for vehicle 

wash bay

$27.60 1028151009

M19-0268 3/8/2019 252 UNION ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JASON BRIMEYER ERIC ESSER CONSTRUCTION LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1025455004

M19-0269 3/8/2019 3170 SPRING VALLEY RD, School , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER DUBUQUE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 

DISTRICT (EISENHOWER SCHOOL)

GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace VAV boxes and update controls $45.20 1015305008

M19-0270 3/8/2019 350 GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE GEISLER BROTHERS CO HVAC for lab renovation - exhaust fan 

and ductwork

$45.20 1026255017

M19-0271 3/11/2019 2365 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential APT 9, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER RENAISSANCE COURT APARTMENTS 

PARTNERSHIP

DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026103012

M19-0272 3/11/2019 2221 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK MOLO HARJEHAUSEN, SHEILA W MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a furnace $27.60 1021206037

M19-0273 3/11/2019 2347 COVENTRY PARK, Residential C12, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK MOLO WICKS, ALAN T & KATHRYN H MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install a furnace - Unit #012 $27.60 1022205016

M19-0274 3/11/2019 1631 ALTA PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER TEMPERLY, CAROLYN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a wall heater $27.60 1023386008

M19-0275 3/11/2019 668 DUGGAN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER LANSING, ELAYNE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1034427006

M19-0276 3/12/2019 530 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER LASSEN, ANDREW & LYNN BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026236006

M19-0277 3/12/2019 915 CENTER PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER FELDOTT PROPERTIES LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 100,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025102009

M19-0278 3/18/2019 3585 CRESCENT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER QUECK CAPITAL MANAGMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 75,000 btu hanging heater $27.60 1028453023

M19-0279 3/12/2019 518 KAUFMANN AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER RUFF, JOSEPH A & DAWN M DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace in Apt. 1 & 2 $45.20 1023228002

M19-0280 3/18/2019 3631 KEYMEER DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER KERNS, JEFFREY C & EVELYN ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1021403003

M19-0281 3/18/2019 2814 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KOOPMANN, WILLIAM J & DAWN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015307027

M19-0282 3/18/2019 1605 WHITE ST, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KELLHOFF PROPERTIES LLC - LUKE 

HOFFMAN

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024266013

M19-0283 3/14/2019 1814 WHITE ST, Residential APT 1, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN LAKESIDE INVESTMENTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace for Apt. #1 $27.60 1024257008

M19-0284 3/19/2019 3160 IDEAL LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT FITSCHEN, MICHAEL J & SUSAN O SERVICE ONE Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1027105020

M19-0285 3/19/2019 1199 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SAINT LUKE'S METHODIST EPISCOPAL SERVICE ONE Install a 7.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1024454008

M19-0286 3/18/2019 1536 PARKWAY ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HENRY, ARNOLD J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1026287005

M19-0287 3/18/2019 553 SAMUEL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BOLAND, THOMAS L & PAMELA K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1036209008

M19-0288 3/14/2019 210 BLUFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOHN DOLTER UNGS, JOSEPH W DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install an 80,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and ductwork

$62.80 1025258004

M19-0289 3/25/2019 2645 CHANEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BUDDE, MARVIN TRUSTEE OF YVONNE M 

BUDDE TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015454004
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M19-0290 3/15/2019 459 TAMARACK CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER RYAN, NICHOLAS P & SARAH M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install gas fireplace & gas piping $38.05 1027353001

M19-0291 3/15/2019 191 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER BMANN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit, fresh air intake, run gas piping with 

a drop for furnace and water heater 

only.

$78.20 1036455012

M19-0292 3/18/2019 2095 HOLLIDAY DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER T & M INVESTMENT LLC - STUFF ETC. ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 15-ton RTU, alter ductwork, (2) 

200 CFM fans, and (2) electric water 

heaters.

$129.90 1020279006

M19-0293 3/18/2019 2792 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JOHNSON, CHRIS D & JULIE P ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 70,000 

btu furnace, a 3-ton AC unit and a 2-ton 

AC unit.

$80.40 1015178001

M19-0294 3/18/2019 3202 HONEYSUCKLE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LEARY, DAVID J & MARY T ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 1-ton mini-split system $40.25 1009477002

M19-0295 3/18/2019 3530 DIGITAL DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER L & J PROPERTIES DUBUQUE LLC - ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 2.5 ton mini-split system - E-91 $40.25 1512376009

M19-0296 3/18/2019 1385 TOMAHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER WALL, JOSEPH & RACHEL E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1036378012

M19-0297 3/27/2019 1580 ASHTON PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER QUECK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Vent bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1026127003

M19-0298 3/15/2019 711 RIES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KENNY MOORE KRUSER, VIRGINIA A MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1013410015

M19-0299 3/19/2019 512 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT NORTHEAST IOWA PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

SERVICE ONE Install bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 1024328008

M19-0300 3/18/2019 55 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARICK INC HAMMERAND, EDNA M, MELVIN J & 

GOUGE, ANITA ANN - WALGREENS

MARICK INC Replace (7) heating and cooling roof top 

units for Walgreens

$204.70 1027301009

M19-0301 3/26/2019 2400 SPIRES CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER ROONEY, MARY JO & PAUL EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 4-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023232003

M19-0302 3/18/2019 3774 BUCKEYE CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN MAY, KEVIN M & THERESA M CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace & water heater $40.25 1012329001

M19-0303 3/18/2019 430 CLARKE DR, Residential APT B, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SLADKY, JON S & ROSEMARY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace furnace & AC unit for Apt. B $45.20 1024155020

M19-0304 3/26/2019 2350 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE ROUSSELOT DUBUQUE INC GIESE SHEET METAL Replace ductless split unit for office $27.60 1118328009

M19-0305 3/27/2019 1104 WHITE ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DRAKE HOUSE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install gas fireplace $22.65 1024439030

M19-0306 3/27/2019 510 STEVENS CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER EHLERS, CHRIS E & BARBARA E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace water heater $22.65 1014403026

M19-0307 3/27/2019 1222 DEER CREEK RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MCKENNA, JOSPEH R & BRENDA K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD $115.60 1502151040

M19-0308 3/27/2019 751 ROSE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT FIELD, JAMES JR & ROSALYN SERVICE ONE Install a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024355004

M19-0309 3/19/2019 191 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER BMANN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install ductwork $27.60 1036455012

M19-0310 3/19/2019 2123 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER NADERMAN DEVELOPMENT INC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD $124.40 1503251012

M19-0311 3/19/2019 1294 ALTURA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER FASSBINDER, GERALD P BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 50 gallon water heater

$57.85 1014352008

M19-0312 3/19/2019 256 JAMES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOHN DOLTER UNITY GT LLC DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Alter ductwork $27.60 1025185003
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M19-0313 3/28/2019 3163 KILLARNEY CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG VYVERBERG COLE, CLAYTON A VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install water heater $22.65 1015129005

M19-0314 3/28/2019 2021 LAGEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

GERALDINE EITTER EITTER, THOMAS J & GERALDINE A Replace furnace, AC unit and ductwork $62.80 1021329019

M19-0315 3/27/2019 871 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRETT MILBERT MONTGOMERY, JEFFREY S & RANK, 

JENIFER M

SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1036152006

M19-0316 3/26/2019 895 YALE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

PAUL REUTER MARY ROONEY EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace (2) furnaces for duplex - 895-897 

Yale

$45.20 1025109017

M19-0317 3/26/2019 644 FENELON PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

PAUL REUTER ROONEY, PAUL F & MARY JO EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace $27.60 1025183003

M19-0318 3/26/2019 1015 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

PAUL REUTER ROONEY, MARY JO & PAUL F EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace $27.60 1026227020

M19-0319 3/26/2019 1375 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

PAUL REUTER ROONEY, PAUL F & MARY JO EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace $27.60 1026226021

M19-0320 3/26/2019 689 HARVARD ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

PAUL REUTER ROONEY, PAUL F & MARY JO EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace $27.60 1025107009

M19-0321 3/20/2019 4820 AMBASSADOR CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK MOLO SCHWARZ, DAVID J & JENNIFER L MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install furnace & AC unit $45.20 1020478006

M19-0322 3/19/2019 237 HIDDEN OAKS CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MARK MOLO GIESE, JAMES J & CATHERINE E MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING HVAC for new SFD $139.25 1036476014

M19-0323 3/27/2019 3485 WINDSOR AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER PADRE PIO HEALTH CARE CENTER INC - 

STONEHILL CARE FACILITY

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install (2) 120,000 btu furnace and 

ductwork

$70.50 1012451005

M19-0325 3/27/2019 1385 TOMAHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER WALL, JOSEPH & RACHEL E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1036378012

M19-0326 3/27/2019 824 COUNCIL HILL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER CODI PUTNAM ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1035303001

M19-0327 3/28/2019 1918 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEYER, THEODORE J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1118132004

M19-0328 3/27/2019 364 W LOCUST ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LAUFENBERG & LARSON PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024329015

M19-0329 3/27/2019 470 OLYMPIC HTS, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHUELLER, DAVID LEO & NANCY LOUISE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1011380002

M19-0330 3/20/2019 1449 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM SWIFT COMMUNITY HOUSING INITIATIVES TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL 

BATH REMODEL

Install A 100,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1024409011

M19-0331 3/20/2019 1735 AVOCA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BENJAMIN BOHN BOHN, BENJAMIN J & JENNIE L HVAC for remodel - Extension of time to 

complete work from M18-0223

$10.00 1023358015

M19-0332 3/27/2019 4600 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M19-0333 3/22/2019 1615 WESTRIDGE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER FONCK, ANDREW BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 50 gallon water heater

$57.85 1028226009

M19-0334 3/27/2019 4631 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M19-0335 3/27/2019 364 W LOCUST ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LAUFENBERG & LARSON PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1024329015

M19-0336 3/27/2019 1501 MCPOLAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HASSLER, ERIN NOELLE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1027228036

M19-0337 3/27/2019 4130 SUNLIGHT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT T-CORP - RANDY DAVIS SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1011226002

M19-0338 3/29/2019 506 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN EGAN, KAREN H CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install exhaust fan $18.80 1024110007
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M19-0339 3/22/2019 1707 LEA LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

TROY GREEN NOURSE, WILLIAM D & YANG, SHU PING CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1021459015

M19-0340 3/27/2019 360 MISSISSIPPI VIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MARTING, LANCE L & LORI A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD $186.55 1036204022

M19-0341 3/27/2019 1703 RICHIE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT MAAHS, DOLORES D SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1021460015

M19-0342 3/27/2019 1825 GLENWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT FOX, MICHAEL F & PEGGY A SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1021351012

M19-0343 3/26/2019 2100 ASBURY RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DENNIS WILLETT MCNAMER, MARTIN J & NANCY A 

COMER-MCNAMER

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 30 gallon water heater $22.65 1022426014

M19-0344 3/26/2019 270 WARTBURG PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE BESCHEN, RAYMOND J & MARY K 

DECLARATIONS OF TRUST (UND 1/2)

GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 3.5 ton AC unit $41.90 1026453011

M19-0345 3/26/2019 1802 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER KELLEY JR, RICHARD J & AMBER M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace and AC unit $45.20 1118134009

M19-0347 3/27/2019 1765 LAWNDALE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT LEITZEN, CHAD A & AMBER K SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon electric water heater $22.65 1023407017

M19-0348 3/28/2019 955 SHADY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT KELLEY, RICHARD J & NANCY A ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014178012

M19-0358 3/28/2019 731 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ALLEN BAHL CREMER, JEFFREY D & ANN T AL'S REFRIGERATION Replace cooling case $27.60 1013484009

M19-0366 3/29/2019 2168 ORCHARD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER GIVENS, GENEVIEVE M DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1106354007

129 $5,653.60 

https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0339
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0340
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0341
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0342
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0343
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0344
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0345
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0347
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0348
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0358
https://av3.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M19-0366

